43520 (@Roco—| Original ROCO-Ersatzteile
43629 Original ROCO Replacement Parts

B | AN Text 2 é
1| 85604 | Hatring
Traction tyre
2| 85672 Zylinderkoptschraube M 2x6 2
Cheese headed screw M 2x6
3| 85676 | Zylinderkopischraube M 2x12 2
Cheese headed screw M 2x12
4| 85704 Ansatzschraube M 2x2.8 3
Sel screw M 2x2.8
5| 86202 | Druckieder 2
Compression spring
6| 86413 Schnecken Zahnrad =17, m 0,4 4
Worm gearing T=17;m 0,4
7| 86414 | Zahnrad z=21;m 0,4 3
Gear T=21.m 0.4
8| 86702 Schnecke m 0.5; 2-gangig ‘1 5
Worm m 0.5; 2-gédngig
9| 86832 Schneckensatz kpl. 24
Worm sel assembiy
10| B7064 Kardanwelle 2
Cardab shaft
11| 87065 Kardanschale kurz 3
Cardan bearing short
12 | 89275 | Kupplungskammer !, 43629 2
Coupling chamber I. 43629
13| 89856 | Radstromkontaki 3
Wheel current contact strip
14 | 40243 | Standardkupplung -
Standard coupling
15| 90336 Radsatz 16
Wheelset
16| 90337 Radsatz mit Haftring 16
Wheelset with traction tyre
17| 93131 Kupplungskammer {. 43520 2
Coupling chamber 1. 43520
18 | 93133 | Schneckendeckel 4
g Worm cower
1 19| 93150 Getriebekasten 25
Gear box
20| 83151 Getriebedeckel 10
Gear box cower
21| 93152 | Getriebeboden i. 43520 16
Gear box botiom
22 | 94045 | Zuristbeutel . 43629 32

Bag with accessories I. 43629
23 | 94050 | Steckteile . Drehgesteliblende 1. 43520 | 12
Push in pants 1. bogie frame 1. 43520

24 | 54060 Schneepflug 1. 43520 6
Snow-plough 1. 43520

25| 94061 Batteriekasten . 43520 3]
Batterie container . 43520

26 | 94062 | Kontakthalter rechts 2
Contact holder right

27 | 94063 | Kontakthalter links 2
Contact hoider left

28 | 94064 Rahmen (Zinkal) 30
Frame

29 | 94065 | Gewicht 22
Weight

30 | 94066 ZurOstbeutel | 43520 32
Bag with accessories {. 43520

31| 94072 Getrigbeboden 1. 43629 16
Gear box botiom [. 43629

32| 94073 Schneepfiug 1. 43629 6
Snow plough f. 43629

33 | 94074 Batteriekasten 1. 43629 8

Battene container f. 43629
34 | 94075 Steckieile |. Drehgesteliblende | 43629 | 12
Push in parts I. bogie frame . 43629

35| 94076 Drehgesteliblende kpl. {. 43629 37
Bogie frame assembly . 43629

36 | 94094 Drehgestell kpl. 1. 43629 56
Bogie assembly I. 43629

37 | 94378 Drehgesteliblende kpl. 1. 43520 37
Bogie frame assembly 1. 43520

38 | 94379 | Drehgestell kpl. 1. 43520 56
Bogie assembly 1. 43520

0. Abb. / no il
. Zuristbeutel 1. 43520

Bag wilh accessories I 43520 /

2 0. Abb. / no il
Zuristbeutel 1. 43629

Bag with accessories | 43629

Blalt 26772
. Page 26772



